
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Dr Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 37 HUN 8 10 9 10

2 Bucsai István 0 KSSK 37 SK 9 9 9 10

3 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 37 HUN 9 9 10 9

4 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 36 HUN 9 10 9 8

5 Békési Marcel 879 Dabas TSE 29 HUN 4 8 7 10

6 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 26 HUN 7 5 8 6

7 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 26 HUN 9 9 4 4

8 Kossár Anikó 309 Csepel LE 23 HUN 8 6 5 4

9 Nyák Szabolcs 1718 Arrabona 22 HUN 5 8 4 5

10 Békési László 693 Dabas TSE 22 HUN 8 8 2 4

11 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport Szelet 22 HUN 7 6 6 3

12 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 21 HUN 6 5 4 5

13 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 21 HUN 6 7 5 3

14 Barsi Tibor 1444 Tatabánya VLK 19 HUN 7 3 4 5

15 Palkó Csilla 2302 Tatabánya VLK 15 HUN 4 5 1 5

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Bucsai István 0 KSSK 30 SK 6 8 7 9

2 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 29 HUN 7 9 6 7

3 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 22 HUN 5 8 5 4

4 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet 19 HUN 3 5 6 5

5 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 16 HUN 4 5 2 5

6 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 14 HUN 3 5 2 4

7 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 10 HUN 2 2 2 4

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Kossár Anikó 309 Csepel LE 29 8 8 8 5

2 Békési László 693 Dabas TSE 27 9 7 4 7

3 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 27 9 10 3 5

4 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 21 5 7 6 3

5 Nyák Szabolcs 1718 Arrabona 17 5 4 5 3

6 Bánoczi Csaba 1669 Arrabona 15 5 4 2 4
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 37 10 10 7 10

2 Nyák Szabolcs 1718 Arrabona 36 10 9 8 9

3 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 36 9 10 9 8

4 Bánoczi Csaba 1669 Arrabona 35 8 10 7 10

5 Békési László 693 Dabas TSE 35 9 10 8 8

6 Kossár Anikó 309 Csepel LE 34 9 10 9 6

7 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 29 7 8 5 9

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 24 7 7 3 7

2 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 21 7 4 4 6

3 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 20 6 7 5 2

4 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 16 5 4 3 4

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 30 HUN 6 8 8 8

2 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 28 HUN 7 9 7 5

3 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 27 HUN 6 8 6 7

4 Bucsi István 0 KSSK 26 SK 7 8 4 7

5 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet SE 25 HUN 5 7 5 8

6 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 21 HUN 8 8 1 4

7 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 18 HUN 3 7 3 5

8 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt SE 18 HUN 6 4 5 3

9 Bánoczi Csaba 1669 Arabonna 16 HUN 6 4 4 2

10 Békési László 693 Dabas TSE 10 HUN 1 2 6 1

11 Békési Marcel 879 Dabas TSE 9 HUN 1 3 3 2

12 Jároka Tibor 1865 Tatabánya VLK 8 HUN 1 2 3 2

13 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 6 HUN 2 2 0 2

14 Barsi Tibor 1444 Tatabánya VLK 6 HUN 1 3 0 2

15 Gutper László 2179 Karinthy Ferenc 5 HUN 0 3 1 1
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